Multi-directional adjustable LED tube lights
MODEL: RX-15T               Http:www.neon-elwire.com
Description:
 RX-15T  LED tube lighting, A unique 360-degree rotation of tube clamp seat are free to adjust the direction of LED
tube lights, Very suitable for families, shopping malls, stores and other Showcase decorative lighting, its use depends on
your creativity.
Advantages:
1. High-quality high-brightness LED

Model Number
LED
spacing
Tube
Diameter
LED
Type
Viewing
Angle
Input
Voltage
Max.
Power
Continuous
Connection
RX-15TH20-5R 20mm 5mm round 20° 10M
RX-15TH20-5H 20mm 5mm straw hat 120° 10M
RX-15TH10-5R 10mm 5mm round 20° 5M
RX-15TH10-5H 10mm 5mm straw hat 120° 5M
RX-15T10-SFL 10mm SFL/Piranha 80°
0.07W/LED
5M
RX-15T16-5050 16mm
16mm
TOP SMD5050 120°
12V
6.6W 3M